
STATEMENT OF CANVASS

:STATE OF NEW YORK

 

:STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS

 

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME

COURT, TENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 8TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2005

WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED.

TENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

COUNTY

TOTALSUFFOLKNASSAUPARTY

217,26492,099125,165McCartyEdward W.REP

210,59891,764118,834MacKenzieCarol REP

200,15983,436116,723MarksJohn G.REP

194,31881,946112,372LaPointeLaurence REP

208,81387,300121,513MurphyKaren V.REP

223,47095,842127,628MayerPeter H.DEM

229,09295,839133,253IannacciAngela G.DEM

217,94590,468127,477FairgrieveScott DEM

211,20388,382122,821MeguinRobert R.DEM

212,81388,455124,358EngelAndrew M.DEM

14,4988,5145,984MayerPeter H.IND

12,5897,2795,310MeguinRobert R.IND

19,23010,9958,235McCarthyPatrick IND

14,7118,2236,488MurphyKaren V.IND

17,71611,1206,596BoylePhilip M.IND

33,59317,72815,865MacKenzieCarol CON

30,81815,87614,942MurphyKaren V.CON

29,34015,09014,250IannacciAngela G.CON

32,84816,76516,083McCartyEdward W.CON

31,64716,09115,556MarksJohn G.CON

9,5025,0264,476FairgrieveScott WOR

10,0535,3324,721IannacciAngela G.WOR

9,0484,8774,171LesterJack WOR

10,5665,8334,733SchaefferKenneth D.WOR

460,786231,515229,271BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING

2,862,6201,275,7951,586,825TOTAL

RECAP

TENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

COUNTY

TOTALSUFFOLKNASSAUPARTY

217,26492,099125,165McCartyEdward W.REP

32,84816,76516,083McCartyEdward W.CON

ELECTED250,112

210,59891,764118,834MacKenzieCarol REP

33,59317,72815,865MacKenzieCarol CON

ELECTED244,191

200,15983,436116,723MarksJohn G.REP

31,64716,09115,556MarksJohn G.CON

231,806

194,31881,946112,372LaPointeLaurence REP

208,81387,300121,513MurphyKaren V.REP

14,7118,2236,488MurphyKaren V.IND

30,81815,87614,942MurphyKaren V.CON

ELECTED254,342

223,47095,842127,628MayerPeter H.DEM

14,4988,5145,984MayerPeter H.IND

ELECTED237,968

229,09295,839133,253IannacciAngela G.DEM

29,34015,09014,250IannacciAngela G.CON

10,0535,3324,721IannacciAngela G.WOR

ELECTED268,485



217,94590,468127,477FairgrieveScott DEM

9,5025,0264,476FairgrieveScott WOR

227,447

211,20388,382122,821MeguinRobert R.DEM

12,5897,2795,310MeguinRobert R.IND

223792

212,81388,455124,358EngelAndrew M.DEM

19,23010,9958,235McCarthyPatrick IND

17,71611,1206,596BoylePhilip M.IND

9,0484,8774,171LesterJack WOR

10,5665,8334,733SchaefferKenneth D.WOR


